
E DIV: LOTS 45 & 46 LAKEVIEW
S/D & BEG AT NE COR OF LOT 44,
RUN N 20.40 FT, E 100 FT,

MIDDLETON SIMON/MIDDLETON DORENDA
P O BOX 1952
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1952

00-00-00-13174-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.130 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/21/2016 DF 0.32 10,507 0 0 10,507

STANDARD
1

113,125
2,500
10,507

126,132
72,962
53,170

HX HB 28,170
25,000

126,132
0

119,066

0872/0648 11/01/1998 WD Q I 36,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W L SUMMERS

FLORA MURPHY

0764/1025 8/27/1992 WD Q I 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSIE M DOUBERLY

MURPHY - SUMMERS
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS - LIFE ESTATE TO MOM

1999HX Base Yr

547 NE LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,785 87.0534 97.50 174,038 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1484

BAS 1,484 100 1,484 94,049

FEP 180 80 144 9,126

FOP 20 30 6 380

UEP 252 60 151 9,570

1,936 1,785 113,125

BAS= W52 S27 E27 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5 S4 E20 N6 FEP= E10 UEP=
S1 E12 N21 W12 S20$ N18 W10 S18 $ N25$.

BAS

52

27

27 5

4

20

6

25

FOP4

5

4

5

FEP

10

18

10

18 UEP

12

21

12

20

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3140.00 100.00 14,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.79 0.95 0.75 10,507


